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Location

Mobile and Tablet Traffic

37.12% Sessions

Map Overlay
Summary
1 . 72
Acquisition
Country
Sessions .. % New Sessions New Users
209 92.82% 194
. % of Total: Avg for View: % of Total:
Mobile and Tablet Traffic 47 195 o1 65 47 600
(563) (1.28%) (516)
: ; 72 o 64
1. == India e 88.89% (32.99%)
; 39 o 39
2. B China e 100.00% (20.10%)
3. B= United States 22 100.00% 22
(10.53%) (11.34%)
[l ] i i 7 [ 6
4. EJ2 United Kingdom e 85.71% (3.09%)
A 7 0 6
5. B B Nigeria (3.35%) 85.71% (3.09%)
6. = Malaysia S 80.00% 4
(2.39%) (2.06%)
. 4 0 4
7. B= South Africa TS 100.00% (2.06%
; 3 0 3
8. 1@ Srilanka s 100.00% (1.55%)
3 0 1
9. @l Myanmar (Burma) Ly 33.33% 0.52%
e . 3 o 3
10. 3 Philippines o 100.00% (1.55%)
11. == Singapore 3 100.00% 3
(1.44%) (1.55%)
; 3 o 3
12. B Tanzania (1.44%) 100.00% (1.55%)
2 o 1
13. [ Bangladesh (0.96%) 50.00% (0.52%)
2 o 2
14. [#] Canada (0.96% 100.00% (1.03%)
15. 5= Denmark 2 100.00% 2
(0.96%) (1.03%)
16. ™= |ndonesia 2 100.00% 2
(0.96%) (1.03%)
; 2 o 1
17. B8 Cambodia e 50.00% (0.52%)
- ; 2 o 2
18. [0: Mexico (0.96%) 100.00% (1.03%)
o= 2 0 2
19. = Norway O 100.00% (1.03%

Behavior

Bounce Rate

78.95%

Avg for View:
72.47%
(8.94%)

72.22%

100.00%

86.36%

85.71%

42.86%

60.00%

75.00%
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66.67%
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100.00%
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100.00%

100.00%
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Pages / Session

1.77
Avg for View:

1.77
(-0.50%)

1.96

1.00

1.36

1.14

2.00

220

1.25

2.00

1.00

1.33

1.33

6.33

3.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

2.00

7.50

Avg. Session Duration

00:00:58
Avg for View:
00:01:03
(-8.55%)

00:01:07

00:00:00

00:00:10

00:00:30

00:03:07

00:00:29

00:00:03
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00:00:00

00:00:13

00:00:08

00:04:14

00:01:07

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:48

00:09:17

Conversions

Goal Conversion Rate

0.00%

Avg for View:
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0.00%

0.00%
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Go toreport

&z

Apr 20, 2022 - May 20, 2022
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Goal Value
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Pakistan

Turkey

Yemen

United Arab Emirates

Australia

Switzerland

France

Guyana

Hong Kong

Croatia

Iraq

Italy

Kenya

Lithuania

Martinique

Saudi Arabia

Sweden

Somalia

Syria

Thailand

Vietham
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